
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 247 
N 90 FT, E 148 FT, S 90 FT, W 14

CAS OPPORTUNITIES, LLC
19314 NW COUNTY ROAD 2054
ALACHUA, FL 32615

33-3S-17-06827-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
07

33317.00 1.00/

750 SE ELOISE AVE, LAKE CITY

12/14/2016 DF 0.31 5,625 0 0 5,625

STANDARD
2

0
1,000
5,625
6,625

0
6,625

0
6,625
6,625

0

6,625

1511/1359 3/25/2024 TD U I 18 7,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

CAS OPPORTUNITIES, 

1098/1874 10/10/2006 WD U V 09 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOCK PHELPS

BPS & H LLC
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25584 SFR 275 03/01/2007

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF-2 90.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 4,500.00 5,625.00 5,625


